THE SPOTNICKS - DISKOGRAFI (Discography)

BAND (Tapes)
Tyskland (Germany)
BMG - Ariola
Nummer (humber) Titel (title) Typ (type) uUtg (rel)
74321 12590 4 The Spotnicks/Bo Winberg #1 MC 1992
AND THEY PLAYED OUR SONG 1002
GONNA FIND MY ANGEL 1902
HOW COULD | LIVE WITHOUT YOU 1992
IT STARTED WITH A LOVE AFFAIR 1992
KISSING IN THE MOONLIGHT 1992
MY SUMMER WITH YOU 1992
OH SUSIE 1992
TEMA DESTINATION NORDSJON Helicopter Version: 1B 1990 Annorlunda mixad

TEN O'CLOCK POSTMAN

THE WAY YOU ARE

WHAT'S THE COLOUR OF LOVE

WHO'S GONNA FOLLOW YOU HOME

1992

1992

1992

1992

(Mixed differently)




Europa

Nummer (number) Titel (title) Typ (type) Utg (rel)
510.463.7 The Spotnicks - Love Is Blue MC 1987
il © LOVEISEU
T
54
1= i3
i1
il il
=
" E:
ALBATROSS Albatros Version: 1A 1987 Langversion
(Long version)
AMAZING GRACE 1987
BLUE BAYOU 1987
HAPPY GUITAR Version: 3 1987 Annan komposition
(Other composition)
IT WAS A SUNNY DAY 1987
IT'S OVER 1987
LOVE IS BLUE 1987
LOVE ME TENDER 1987
NIKITA 1987
THE ENTERTAINER 1987
WAY DOWN YONDER IN NEW 1987

ORLEANS

WHY

1987




510.519.6 The Spotnicks - Amapola
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A HANDFUL OF SONGS A Handful Of Song
AMAPOLA
CLASSICAL GAS
COLOURS
DARDANELLA
HARMOUR LOVE
HELLO MARY LOU

HEY GOOD LOOKING Hey Good Lookin'
JAMBALAYA

KANSAS CITY

MY BABY LEFT ME

ONLY LOVE

SCOTLAND THE BRAVE

TELSTAR

THE GREAT SNOWMAN

VERDE

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

1A

MC

1987
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1978
1978
1976
1987
1976
1976
1976

1976

1989




Karussell

Nummer (number) Titel (title) Typ (type) Utg (rel)
3153 008 The Spotnicks - In London MC 1972

AMAPOLA Hully Gully Versibn: 1 1962

DARK EYES Ojos Negros, Black Eyes 1962

HAPPY HENRIK'S POLKA Happy Henrics Polka 1962

HIGI—]ELYIN‘ SCOTSMAN Highflying Scotsman, High Flying Version: 2 1962

Scotsman

I'M GOING HOME (To See My Baby) I'm Going Home 1962

MOONSHOT Versibn: 2 1962

MY OLD KENTUCKY HOME Version: 2 1962

NIGHTCAP NightCap 1962

NO YAGA DAGA BLUES 1962

OL' MAN RIVER Old Man River Versibn: 2 1962

ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom Version: 1A 1961

THE ROCKET MAN Rocket Man, Locket Man Version: 1 1961

THE SPOTNICKS THEME Spotnicks, The Spotnicks Version: 2A 1962

THUNDERNEST Version: 2 1962




3196 308 The Spotnicks MC 1975

DON'T THINK TWICE IT'S ALLRIGHT 1971

HAVAH NAGILA Israeli Dance Version: 6 1977

IF I WERE A CARPENTER If You Were A Carpenter 1973

ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL Version: 2 1977

PONY EXPRESS VerS|on 777777 2 w977
SPACE WALK Pasedo Especial VerS|on 777777 1 195
SPEAK SOFTLY LOVE Love Theme From "Godfather", 1973

Godfather Love Theme, Speak Softly My
Love, Hablame Suzvemente Amor

TELSTAR Version: 1 1962

WALKING BACK TO HAPPINESS Regrese A La Felicidad Version: 1 1964

WEST VIRGINIA 1975




3197014

AMAPOLA
BIG JUMP
BYE BYE BIRDIE

CAPE KENNEDY

HAPPY GUITAR

HIGHFLYIN' SCOTSMAN

I'LL REMEMBER YOU

JOHNNY GUITAR
LAST DATE
MOONSHOT

SPACE WALK

WALKING BACK TO HAPPINESS

Spotnicks Best

Hully Gully

Gran Salto

Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap
Kennedy

Happy Mandolin

Highflying Scotsman, High Flying
Scotsman

| Remember You, Remember You, Te
Recordare

Johny Guitar

Pasedo Especial

Regrese A La Felicidad

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

1A

1A

MC

1962
1965
1963

1964

1963

1962

1965

1962
1963
1962
1965

1964

1971




3197 019

AMAPOLA

The Best Of The Spotnicks

Hully Gully

DARK EYES

Ojos Negros, Black Eyes

GALLOPING GUITARS

GHOSTRIDERS IN THE SKY

INTHE MOOD

JOEY'S SONG

JOHNNY GUITAR

LA ROSITA

ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL

SPACE PARTY

THE ROCKET MAN

Galloping Guitar

Geister Reiter, Ghost Riders In The Sky
De Buen Humor, De Buen Lunos
Joye's Song

Johny Guitar

Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom

Rocket Man, Locket Man

THE SPOTNICKS THEME

Spotnicks, The Spotnicks

MC

Version: 1 1962
1962

VerS|on 1A 1961
Version: 1 1960
Version: 1 1965
777777777777777777777777 1963
VerS|on 1A 1962
VerS|on 1 1963
Version: 1A 1961
1963

Version 1 1961
VerS|on 2A 1962

1971




3197 064 Spotnicks On Tour

MC

COMME CI COMME CA Sur L'Pont D'Avingnon Version: 1A 1963

Den Gamla Moraklockan: OLD CLOCK

AT HOME

HABANERA Version: 1 1963

HOT TODDY Version: 1 1963

KARELIA Kalarea of fog Version: 1 1964

LOW MAN ON ATOTEM POLE Justiciero En El Totem 1964

LOVESICK BLUES Love-Sick Blues Version: 1 - 1 964 777777777777777777777777777777777

PENSE A MOI 1964

SHAMUS O'TOOLE 1964

SPACE CREATURES Space Creature 1963

TAKE USTO YOUR LEADER Guianos, Llevanos Con Tu Guia, Take Me 1964 77777777777777777777777777777
Your Leader

TOUCH ME Tocame 1964

1974




3197 067
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INNOCENT BLUE SKIES
LET'S MARRY

MY TOWN AROUND THE CASTLE
OVER THE RAINBOW

RAIN BALLAD

RAINY DAY BLUES

SAILING IN FROM NAGASAKI
SEVENTEEN YEARS OLD
SNOW IN THE NORTH

THE FLOWER OF SARUBIA
THE SEASON OF THE SUN

TODAY'S SHOWER

The Spotnicks - In Japan

Azora Wa Shiranai, Inocentes Cielos
Azules

Kekkon Shiyo-Yo, Kekkon Shiyohyo,
Casemonos

Watashi No Jokamachi, Watashi No
Johkamachi, Mi Pueblojunto Al Castillo

Niji O Watatte, Nji O Wattate, Sobre ELl
Arco Iris

Ame No Ballad, Ameno Ballad, Balada De
La Lluvia

Ame No Hi No Blues, Ameno Hino Blues,
Tristezas De Un Dia Lluvioso

Nagasaki Kara Funi Notte, Nagasaki Kara
Funeninotte, Naveganco Desde Nagasaki

Juana-Sai, Sai '17, Jyunana Sai, Juhnana
Sai, Dieciciete Anos

Kitaguni Yukide, Kitaguniyo De, Nieve En
El Norte (By The Train To The North)

Sarubia No Hana, Salvia No Nana, The
Flower Of Jarubia, La Flor De Sarubia

Taiyo Ga Kureta Kisetsu, Taiyoh Ga
Kureta Kisetsu, La Estacion Del Sol

Kyo No Niwaka Ame, Kyo No
Nikwakaame, La Lluvia De Hoy (The Rain
Shower In Kyoto)

MC

1971

1972

1971

1972

1971

1971

1971

1971

1972

1972

1972

1972

1973




3197 106 The Spotnicks - Pop Giants Vol 8 MC

BYE BYE BIRDIE 1963

DIAMONDS Diamantes Version: 1 1969

EVERYBODY'S TALKIN' 1968

GREEN EYES Ojos Verdes 1966

HABANERA VerS|on 77777777 1 1963
HAVAH NAGILA Hava Naguila VerS|on 777777 1B 1962 Med koroch strék; 77777777777777777777777777777777777777

(With choir and strings)
I'LL REMEMBER YOU | Remember You, Remember You, Te Version: 1 1 965 777777
Recordare

IN THE MOOD De Buen Humor, De Buen Lunos Version: 1 1965

KU'DAMM PROMENADE 1964

LAST DATE Version: 1 1963

WALK RIGHT IN Camina Derechito, Adelante 1965

WALKING BACK TO HAPPINESS Regrese A La Felicidad Version: 1 1964

1973




3472106 The Best Of Spotnicks MC 1978
AMAPOLA Hully Gully Version: 1 1962
CAPE KENNEDY Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap Version: 1 1964

Kennedy
GREEN EYES Ojos Verdes 1966
HAPPY GUITAR Happy Mandolin Version: 1A 1963
HOW CAN YOU LEAVE ME LIKE THAT Como Puedes Dajarme Asi Version: 1 1965
I'M COMING HOME Vuelvo A Casa Version: 1 1965
IN THE MOOD De Buen Humor, De Buen Lunos Version: 1 1965
JOHNNY GUITAR Johny Guitar Version: 1A 1962
KARELIA Kalarea of fog Version: 1 1964
MOONSHOT Version: 2 1962
RECADO Ricardo 1966

3476 001 The Spotnicks - Ausgewéhlte Goldstiicke MC 1976
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AMAPOLA Hully Gully Version: 1 1962
BIG JUMP Gran Salto Version: 1 1965
BYE BYE BIRDIE 1963
DON'T THINK TWICE IT'S ALLRIGHT 1971
HIGHFLYIN' SCOTSMAN Highflying Scotsman, High Flying Version: 2 1962

Scotsman

IF I WERE A CARPENTER If You Were A Carpenter 1973
ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom Version: 1A 1961
PONY EXPRESS Ponny Express Version: 1 1962
SPACE WALK Pasedo Especial Version: 1 1965
TELSTAR Version: 1 1962
WALKING BACK TO HAPPINESS Regrese A La Felicidad Version: 1 1964

WEST VIRGINIA

1975




829 686-4

The Spotnicks - Bilitis

Orange Blossom Special, inte Havah Nagila
(Orange Blossom Special, not Havah Nagila)
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BILITIS

DRINA

GHOSTRIDERS IN THE SKY

IF I WERE A CARPENTER

IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND

IN THE MOOD

MEXICAN WHISTLER

NORWEGIAN WOOD

ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL

PETITE FLEUR

THE ROCKET MAN

WALKING BACK TO HAPPINESS

Dorina, Mars Na Drina Drina Marschen

Geister Reiter, Ghost Riders In The Sky

If You Were A Carpenter

De Buen Humor, De Buen Lunos

Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom

Rocket Man, Locket Man

Regrese A La Felicidad

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

1A

MC

1979
1963

1960

1971
1961
1977
1961

1964

1986




835919-4
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AMAPOLA

Amnapdl

The Spotnicks - Amapola

Hully Gully

BYE BYE BIRDIE

CAPE KENNEDY

GREEN EYES

IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND

I'M COMING HOME

JOHNNY GUITAR

KARELIA

MOONSHOT

Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap
Kennedy

Ojos Verdes
Happy Mandolin

Como Puedes Dajarme Asi

Vuelvo A Casa

Johny Guitar

Kalarea of fog

RECADO

Ricardo

MC

Version: 1 1962

1963
Version: 1 1964

1966
Version: 1A 1963
Version: 1 1965
Version: 1 1 971 7777777
Version: 1 1965
Version: 1A 1962
Version: 1 1964
Version: 2 1962

1966

1988
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AMAPOLA

The Spotnicks - Stars & Schlager

Hully Gully

BYE BYE BIRDIE

CAPE KENNEDY

GREEN EYES

HAPPY GUITAR

IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND

I'M COMING HOME

JOHNNY GUITAR

KARELIA

MOONSHOT

RECADO

Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap
Kennedy

Ojos Verdes
Happy Mandolin

Como Puedes Dajarme Asi

Vuelvo A Casa
Johny Guitar

Kalarea of fog

Ricardo

MC

Version: 1 1962

1963
Versibn: 1 1964

1966
Version: 1A 1963
Version: 1 1965
Version: 1 197; 7777777
Version: 1 1965
Version: 1A 1962
Version: 1 1964
Version: 2 1962

1966

1989




Metronome

Nummer (number) Titel (title) Typ (type) Utg (rel)
651 007 The Spotnicks MC 1974
.z
BOING MEETS GIRL Boing Encuentra Una Chika, Boy Meets 1964
Girl
CAPE KENNEDY Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap Version: 1 1964
Kennedy
ENDLESS SLEEP Sueno Interminal, Suedo Sin Fin 1964
HOOTENANNY EXPRESS Hootemanny Express 1964
I KNOW A SECRET 1964 777777
LOW MAN ON ATOTEM POLE Justiciero En El Totem 1964 777777
LOVESICK BLUES Love-Sick Blues Version: 1 1964
PAPA OOM MOW MOW Papa Come M;\'/’\;'MOW’ Papa Oh Momo, Version: 1 1964
Papa Oum Mow Mow
PENSE A MOI 1964
PLEASE SAY YES Version: 1 1964
SABELINE Summer In Sweden 1964
SENTIMENTAL JOURNEY Jornada Sentimental, Sentimental 1964
Journée
SHINE 1962
SPACE CREATURES Space Creature 1963
TAKE US TO YOUR LEADER Guianos, Llevanos Con Tu Guia, Take Me 1964

Your Leader

WHO CARES Who Cares For Me

1964




Polydor

Nummer (number) Titel (title) Typ (type) Utg (rel)

--- The Best Of The Spotnicks STEREOS8 1973
powaor
BTRACK STEREO

AJOMIES The Coachman, (Karelia) 1960

AMAPOLA Hully Gully Version: 1 1962

CAPE KENNEDY " Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap Version: 1 1964

Kennedy

GREEN EYES OjosVerdes 1986

HAPPY GUITAR Happy Mandolin VerS|0n 1A 193

HAVAH NAGILA Hava Naguila VerS|on 1B 1962 Med kor och strakar

(With choir and strings)

HOW CAN YOU LEAVE ME LIKE THAT Como Puedes Dajarme Asi Version: 1 1965

IN THE MOOD De Buen Humor,DeBuen Lunos Version: 1 1965

JOHNNY GUITAR Johny Guitar Version: 1A 1962

LONESOME ME Oh Loneso%g&; 77777777 Versié?n 77777777 1 1968 Live

MOONSHOT Versic;r;: 777777 2 1962

RECADO Ricardo 1966




23 436-9

DIAMONDS

EVERYBODY'S TALKIN'

HABANERA

HAVAH NAGILA

IF I WERE A CARPENTER

IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND

I'LL REMEMBER YOU

INTHE MOOD

KU'DAMM PROMENADE

LAST DATE

MEXICAN WHISTLER

SPEAK SOFTLY LOVE

WALK RIGHT IN

WALKING BACK TO HAPPINESS

The Spotnicks

Diamantes

Hava Naguila

If You Were A Carpenter

| Remember You, Remember You, Te

Recordare

De Buen Humor, De Buen Lunos

Love Theme From "Godfather",

Godfather Love Theme, Speak Softly My
Love, Hablame Suzvemente Amor

Camina Derechito, Adelante

Regrese A La Felicidad

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

1B

1

MC

1969

1968

1963

1962

1965

1964

1963

1971

1973

1965

1964

Med kor och strékar
(With choir and strings)

1976




3100 411

The Spotnicks - Charttoppers Recorded 1977 MC
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AMAPOLA Version: 1977
DRINA Version: 1977
GOOFUS 1977
HAPPY GUITAR Exotic Guitar Version: 1977
HAVAH NAGILA Israeli Dance VerS|on 77777777 1977
JOHNNY GUITAR Ver3|on 777777 1977
KARELIA Version: 1977
LAST SPACE TRAIN Le Dernier Train De L'Espace Version: 1977
MOONSHOT Moon Shot Version: 1977
OLD FAITHFUL Version: 1977
ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL Version: 1977
PETITE FLEUR 1977
PONY EXPRESS Version: 1977
TELSTAR Version: 1977
THE ROCKET MAN Rocket Mag 7777777777777777777777777 Version: 1977
THE SPOTNICKS THEME Spotnicks Theme Version: 1977

1977




3100 511 The Spotnicks - Indigo MC 1979

BONANZA 1979
CADO QUEEN 7 1978
CLAP FOR THE WOLFMAN 1978
DON'T TELL ME YOUR TROUBLES 1976
FREIGHT TRAIN 1976
HOOTS MOON Hootsmoon 1978
INDIGO 197
NADJAS THEME Naza Theme, Theme Of Nadja, Theme Of 1978

Naja, Nadja Theme

PHARMACY STREET Version: 1B 1978 Annorlunda mixad
(Mixed differently)

SATURDAY NIGHT SHUFFLE 1978
TAKE ME TO THE MARDI GRAS 1978

YOU'VE GOT YOUR TROUBLES 1978




3100574

BRAND NEW DAY

The Spotnicks - 20th Anniversary Album

DOCK OF THE BAY

MC

FABIAN MELODY

FOR NO ONE

Fabian Melodie

For The One

JAPAN KNEES

PAPA OOM MOW MOW

SPACE SALAD

Version:

SPOOKY BOOGIE

SWEET LITTLE LISA

THEME FROM "SOAP"

Version:

5

1

Temat fran TV-serien "Lodder"

VAYA CON DIOS

WHAT A NIGHT FOR LOVE

| Natt Ar Jag Din

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980




3128 302 The Best Of Spotnicks MC
Aterutgivning (Reissue), Original: Polydor 914 566

7

m

]

Q

£

a

i

3
AMAPOLA Hully Gully Version: 1 1962
CAPE KENNEDY Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap Version: 1 1964

Kennedy
HAPPY GUITAR Happy Mandolin Version: 1A 1963
HAVAH NAGILA Hava Naguila Version: 1B 1962 Med kor och strakar
(With choir and strings)

HOW CAN YOU LEAVE ME LIKE THAT Como Puedes Dajarme Asi Version: 1 1965
I'M COMING HOME Vuelvo A Casa Version: 1 1965
IN THE MOOD De Buen Humor, De Buen Lunos Version: 1 1965
JOHNNY GUITAR Johny Guitar Version: 1A 1962
KARELIA Kalarea of fog Version: 1 1964
MOONSHOT Version: 2 1962
RECADO Ricardo 1966
THE SPOTNICKS THEME Spotnicks, The Spotnicks Version: 2A 1962

1976




3168 010

BACK IN THE RACE

The Spotnicks - Back In The Race

MC

Version: 1A

DIAMONDS

Diamantes Version: 1

EVERYBODY'S TALKIN'

FOR WHAT IT'S WORTH

GONE GONE GONE

MUDDY MISSISSIPPI LINE
PUSSY WIGGLE STOMP

PUTTI PUTTI

SOULFUL STRUT

TE DANS ME KARLSTATOSERNA

WILDWOOD FLOWER

Version: 1

Version: 1A

1969

1969

1968

1969

Kort version
(Short version)

Puti Puti

Version: 1A

1969

1969

1969

1969

1970




3168 014 The Best Of The Spotnicks MC 1970
E OF THE SPOTNICKS
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AMAPOLA Hully Gully Version: 1 1962
DARK EYES Ojos Negros, Black Eyes 1962
GALLOPING GUITARS Galloping Guitar Version: 1A 1961
GHOSTRIDERS IN THE SKY Geister Reiter, Ghost Riders In The Sky Version: 1 1960
IN THE MOOD De Buen Humor, De Buen Lunos VerS|on 77777777 1 1965
JOEY'S SONG loye'ssong 1963
JOHNNY GUITAR Johny Guitar Version: 1A 1962
LA ROSITA Version: 1 1963
ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom Version: 1A 1961
SPACE PARTY Party En El Espacio, Fiesta Especial 1963
THE ROCKET MAN Rocket Man, Locket Man Version: 1 1961
THE SPOTNICKS THEME Spotnicks, The Spotnicks Version: 2A 1962
3168 031 The Spotnicks - Something Like Country MC 1971
: !
i
|
DON'T THINK TWICE IT'S ALLRIGHT 1971
IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND Version: 1 1971
JOLIE BLONDE 1971
LAST DATE Versmn 777777 4 1971
LVIN'INTHE COUNTRY 1971
MEXICAN WHISTLER 1971
NORWEGIAN WOOD 1971
TENNESSEE STUD 1971
THE IPCRESS FILE 1971
THE REAL McCOY 1971
TOKINS 1971
YOU AIN'T GOING NOWHERE 1971




3192 241

AMAPOLA

DAYDREAM

FEELINGS

HAVAH NAGILA

IF I WERE A CARPENTER

IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND

JOHNNY GUITAR

MEXICAN WHISTLER

MOONSHOT

ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL

SPEAK SOFTLY LOVE

THEME FROM "FOR A FEW DOLLARS
MORE"

Spotnicks - Pop Power

Hully Gully

Frahling

Hava Naguila

If You Were A Carpenter

Johny Guitar

Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom

Love Theme From "Godfather",
Godfather Love Theme, Speak Softly My
Love, Hablame Suzvemente Amor

Fur Ein Pahr Dollar Mehr, Theme From "A  Version:

Few Dollar More", Theme From "Few
Dollars More"

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

1B

1A

1A

MC

1962

1974

1975

1962

1973

Live

Med kor och strékar
(With choir and strings)

1976




3192 261

AMAPOLA

CAPE KENNEDY

DIAMONDS

GHOSTRIDERS IN THE SKY

HAPPY GUITAR

IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND

JOHNNY GUITAR

LAST DATE

LOW MAN ON ATOTEM POLE

MOONSHOT

SPACE CREATURES

WALKING BACK TO HAPPINESS

The Spotnicks - Golden Greats MC
Hully Gully Version: 1 1962
Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap Version: 1 1964
Kennedy
Diamantes Version: 1 1969
Geister Reiter, Ghost Riders In The Sky Version: 1 1960
Happy Mandolin Version: 1A 1963

Version: 1 1971

Johny Guite& 77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 Version: 1A 1962
777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 Version: 1 1963

Justiciero En El Totem 1964
Version: 2 1962

Space Creature 1963
Regrese A La Felicidad Version: 1 1964

1976




3192 352

DAYDREAM

DON'T THINK TWICE IT'S ALLRIGHT

FEELINGS

IF | WERE A CARPENTER

IFYOU COULD READ MY MIND

MAPLE LEAF RAG

SPEAK SOFTLY LOVE

THEME FROM "FOR A FEW DOLLARS
MORE"

THEME FROM "THE PERSUADERS"

WICHITA LINEMAN

YOU AIN'T GOING NOWHERE

YOU MADE MY LIFE ASONG

The Spotnicks - If You Could Read My Mind MC
1974 Live
1971
Fruhling 1975
If You Were A Carpenter 1973
Version: 1 1971
777777777777777777777777 1974  Live
Love Theme From "Godfather", 1973
Godfather Love Theme, Speak Softly My
Love, Hablame Suzvemente Amor
Fur Ein Pahr Dollar Mehr, Theme From "A  Version: 1 1973
Few Dollar More", Theme From "Few
Dollars More"
1973
Version: 1 1973
1971
1973

1972




3192 366

DARK EYES
ENDLESS WALK

HAPPY GUITAR

HAPPY HENRIK'S POLKA

I'M GOING HOME (To See My Baby)
JOHNNY GUITAR

JUST LISTEN TO MY HEART

LAST DATE

MEMORY OF SUMMER

MY BONNY

MY OLD KENTUCKY HOME

PONY EXPRESS

TRAMBONE

WESTERN GUITAR

Meet The Spotnicks

Ojos Negros, Black Eyes
Hully Gully

Happy Mandolin

Happy Henrics Polka
I'm Going Home

Johny Guitar

Memorias De Verano

My Bonnie

Ponny Express

Trombone

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

1A

1A

1A

MC

1962
1961
1963
1962
1962
1962
1962
1963
1966
1962
1962
1962
1962

1962

1976



3192 399

The Spotnicks - In Spain "Bailemos ConLos MC

Spotnicks"

i

ANNA

BACH GOES TO SEA

DRINA

HANG ON

PICK ABALE OF COTTON

SAN ANTONIO ROSE

Bach Sale Al Mare, Sailor's Hornpipe,
Bach Va Al Mar

Dorina, Mars Na Drina Drina Marschen

Vieja Casa Solitaria

La Rosa De San Antonio, Rosa De San
Antonio, Sn. Antonio

SPACE PARTY

Party En El Espacio, Fiesta Especial

SPACE SHIP RENDEZ-VOUS

The Outlaws, Cita En Una Nave Especial

TUUANA JAIL

The Tijuano Jail, Carcel De Tijuana

VALENTINA

WINDY AND WARM

WOE IS ME

Save The Last Dance (...For Me)
Totmenta Calurosa

Quien Soy Yo?

Version: 1963
1963
Version: 1963
Version: 1963
Version: 1963
"""" 1963
Version: 1963
Version: 1963
1963
1963
1963
Version: 1963
1963
1963

1976




3192 489

The Best Of The Spotnicks

s

MC

AMAPOLA Hully Gully Version: 1 1962
CAPE KENNEDY Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap Version: 1 1964
Kennedy
HAPPY GUITAR Happy Mandolin Version: 1A 1963
HAVAH NAGILA Hava Naguila Version: 1B 1962
HOW CAN YOU LEAVE ME LIKE THAT ~ Como Puedes Dajarme Asi Ver3|on 77777777 1 1965
I'M COMING HOME Vuelvo A Casa Ver3|on 777777 1 1965
IN THE MOOD De Buen Humor, De Buen Lunos Version: 1 1965
JOHNNY GUITAR Johny Guitar Version: 1A 1962
KARELIA Kalarea of fog Version: 1 1964
MOONSHOT Version: 2 1962
RECADO Ricardo 1966

Med kor och strakar
(With choir and strings)

1977




3192510 The Spotnicks - In Gold MC

AMAPOLA Hully Gully Version: 1 1962

BIG JUMP Gran Salto Version: 1 1965

BYE BYE BIRDIE 1963

CAPE KENNEDY Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap Version: 1 1964
Kennedy

HAPPY GUITAR Happy Mandolin Version: 1A 1963

HIGHFLYIN' SCOTSMAN Highflying Scotsman, High Flying Version: 2 1962
Scotsman

I'LL REMEMBER YOU | Remember You, Remember You, Te Version: 1 1985
Recordare

JOHNNY GUITAR Johny Guitar Version: 1A 1962

LAST DATE Version: 1 1963

MOONSHOT Version: 2 1962 77777777777777777777777777777

SPACE WALK Pasedo Especial Version: 1 1965 VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV

WALKING BACK TO HAPPINESS Regrese ALaFel|C|dad Version: 1 1964

1977




3192 592

AMAPOLA

The Spotnicks - Pop Heroes

GREEN EYES

MC

HAVAH NAGILA

IF I WERE A CARPENTER

IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND

IN THE MOOD

JOHNNY GUITAR

KU'DAMM PROMENADE

MEXICAN WHISTLER

ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL

SPEAK SOFTLY LOVE

WALK RIGHT IN

Hully Gully Version: 1 1962
Ojos Verdes 1966
Hava Naguila Version: 1B 1962 Med kor och strakar
(With choir and strings)
If You Were A Carpenter 1973
Version: 1 1971

De Buen Humor, De Buen Lunos Version: 1 1965
Johny Guitar Version: 1A 1 962 777777

1964

1971
Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom Version: 1A 1961
Love Theme From "Godfather", 1973
Godfather Love Theme, Speak Softly My
Love, Hablame Suzvemente Amor
Camina Derechito, Adelante 1965

1977




3194 092 The Spotnicks - Something Like Country MC 1971

DON'T THINK TWICE IT'S ALLRIGHT 1971
IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND 1 1971
JOLIE BLONDE 1971
LAST DATE Version: 4 1971
LIVIN' IN THE COUNTRY 1971
MEXICAN WHISTLER 9717
NORWEGIAN WOOD .
TENNESSEE STUD 1971
THE IPCRESS FILE 1971
THEREALMcCOY 1971
TOKINS 1971

YOU AIN'T GOING NOWHERE 1971




3194 127 Bo Winberg & The Spotnicks - Today MC 1973

GARDEN PARTY 1973
HAMBO OM BAKFOTEN 1973
HEY JUDE 1973
IF I WERE A CARPENTER If You Were A Carpenter 1973
JAMTLANDSK BRUDMARSCH Jamtland Bridal March 1973
MISTER BOJANGLES Mr.Bojangle, Mr Bojangles 1973
SPANISH LADY w973
SPEAK SOFTLY LOVE Love Theme From "Godfather", 1973

Godfather Love Theme, Speak Softly My
Love, Hablame Suzvemente Amor

THE LAD SONG The Last Song 1973
THEME FROM "THE PERSUADERS" 1973
WINDMILLS OF YOUR MIND 1973

YOU MADE MY LIFE ASONG 1973




3194 171 The Spotnicks - Live In Berlin '74 MC
Y il )
BT

DIAMONDS Version: 1974 Live
HAVAH NAGILA Israeli Dance Version: 1974  Live
HERNANDO'S HIDEAWAY Version: 1974  Live
HOLIDAY HOTEL 1974  Live
IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND VerS|on 77777777 1974 Live
JESSICA VerS|on 777777 1974  Live
LONG TRAIN RUNNING Version: 1974  Live
SYLVIA Version: 1974  Live
THEME FROM "FOR A FEW DOLLARS Version: 1974  Live
MORE"
TINTA VERDE Version: 1974 | L |ve 77777777777
WHAT'S GOING ON 1974 77777777 L |ve 77777777777
WILDWOOD FLOWER Version: 1974 Live

1974




3194 328 The Spotnicks - Feelings MC 1976
13 QUESTIONS Thirteen Questions 1975
DISCO FREAK 1975
EXODUS 1975
FEELINGS Frihling 1975
GOODBYE BOOGIE GUITAR 1975
HELMERS BRAUEREI 1975
NEW TOKAIDO LINE 1975
NORBERT 1975
0 coco 1975
REQUIEM FUR EINE LIEBE Requiem For A Love 1975
WEST VIRGINIA 1975
YAKSOBA (Japanese fried noodles) 1975

3195116 The Spotnicks - Never Trust Robots MC 1978

o THE SPOTHICHS
gii{?
Eiag
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i
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il
AWORLD OF SPOTNICKS A Universe Of Spotnicks 1978
AMAZING STORIES Extraordinary Stories 1978
CLOSE DISCUSSIONS OF THE HIRD Close Discussions Of The Third Kind, 1978
KIND Close Encounters Of The Third Kind
NEVER TRUST ROBOTS Don't Trust Robots 1978
SIX STRANGE WORLD Six Strange Planets 1978
THX 31250 DTS 31250 1978
ULTIMATE PLANET Supreme Planet 1978
YOU'RE NEVER ALONE Never Solo 1978




3195198 The Spotnicks - Never Trust Robots MC 1978
AWORLD OF SPOTNICKS A Universe Of Spotnicks 1978
AMAZING STORIES Extraordinary Stories 1978
CLOSE DISCUSSIONS OF THE HIRD Close Discussions Of The Third Kind, 1978
KIND Close Encounters Of The Third Kind
NEVER TRUST ROBOTS Don't Trust Robots 1978
SIX STRANGE WORLD Six Strange Planets 1978
THX 31250 DTS 31250 1978
ULTIVIV\W/VI;-{TE PLANET SupremePlanet 1 978 777777
YOU'RE NEVER ALONE Never Solo 1978

3199 077 The Spotnicks MC 1974
AMAPOLA HuyGuy Qersibn: 1 1962
HAPPY GUITAR Happy Mandolin Version: 1A 1963
IF I WERE A CARPENTER If You Were A Carpenter 1973
IFYOUCOULDREADMYMIND Version: 1 1971
IN THE MOOD De Buen Humor, De Buen Lunos Version: 1 1965
JOHNNY GUITAR Johny Guitar Version: 1A 1962
KU'DAMM PROMENADE 1964

MEXICAN WHISTLER 19711

ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom Version: 1A 1961
SPEAK SOFTLY LOVE Love Theme From "Godfather", 1973

Godfather Love Theme, Speak Softly My
Love, Hablame Suzvemente Amor
WALK RIGHT IN Camina De;é;rl;i;;mAdelante 1965




3199 105 The Spotnicks - 1 MC
—
/
[l
AMAPOLA Hully Gully Version: 1 1962
BIG JUMP Gran Salto Version: 1 1965
BYE BYE BIRDIE 1963
CAPE KENNEDY Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap Version: 1 1964
Kennedy
HAPPY GUITAR Happy Mandolin Version: 1A 1963
HIGHFLYIN' SCOTSMAN Highflying Scotsman, High Flying Version: 2 1962
Scotsman
I'LL REMEMBER YOU | Remember You, Remember You, Te Version: 1 195
Recordare
JOHNNY GUITAR Johny Guitar Version: 1A 1962
LAST DATE Version: 1 1963
MOONSHOT Version: 2 1962
SPACE WALK Pasedo Especial Version: 1 1965
WALKING BACK TO HAPPINESS Regrese ALaFel|C|dad Version: 1 1964

1974




3199 106 The Spotnicks - 2 MC
LR
.
|

INNOCENT BLUE SKIES Azora Wa Shiranai, Inocentes Cielos 1971
Azules

LET'S MARRY Kekkon Shiyo-Yo, Kekkon Shiyohyo, 1972
Casemonos

MY TOWN AROUND THE CASTLE Watashi No Jokamachi, Watashi No 1971
Johkamachi, Mi Pueblojunto Al Castillo

OVER THE RAINBOW Niji O Watatte, Nji O Wattate, Sobre ELl 1972
Arco Iris

RAIN BALLAD Ame No Ballad, Ameno Ballad, Balada De 1971
La Lluvia

RAINY DAY BLUES Ame No Hi No Blues, Ameno Hino Blues, 1971
Tristezas De Un Dia Lluvioso

SAILING IN FROM NAGASAKI Nagasaki Kara Funi Notte, Nagasaki Kara 1971
Funeninotte, Naveganco Desde Nagasaki

SEVENTEEN YEARS OLD Juana-Sai, Sai '17, Jyunana Sai, Juhnana 1971
Sai, Dieciciete Anos

SNOW IN THE NORTH Kitaguni Yukide, Kitaguniyo De, Nieve En 1972
El Norte (By The Train To The North)

THE FLOWER OF SARUBIA Sarubia No Hana, Salvia No Nana, The 1972
Flower Of Jarubia, La Flor De Sarubia

THE SEASON OF THE SUN Taiyo Ga Kureta Kisetsu, Taiyoh Ga 1972
Kureta Kisetsu, La Estacion Del Sol

TODAY'S SHOWER Kyo No Niwaka Ame, Kyo No 1972

Nikwakaame, La Lluvia De Hoy (The Rain
Shower In Kyoto)

1974




3199138 The Spotnicks - In Winterland MC 1974

AULD LANG SYNE Ce N'est Qu'un Au Revoir, Despedida Del 1966
Ano
FROSTY THE SNOWMAN 1966
HERE COMES SANTA CLAUS 1966
| SAW MAMA KISSING SANTA CLAUS 1966
JINGLE BELLS Campanitas De Navidad, , Vive Le Vent 1966
PARADE OF THE WOODEN SOLDIERS  ElDesfile De Los Soldatinos 1966
RUDOLF THE REDNOSED REINDEER Rodolfo ELReno De LaNarizRoja - 1 966 VVVVVV
SILENT NIGHT Noche De Paz 1966
SLEIGH RIDE El Trineo 1966
WHITE CRISTMAS Blanca Navidad 1966
WINTER WONDERLAND 1966

WINTERLAND 1966




3201 281 The Spotnicks - Something Like Country MC 1982

L T —
muse SPOTHICKS

[y “E SOMETHING LIRE COUNTRY

AHIANOD TN TH LW

DON'T THINK TWICE IT'S ALLRIGHT 1971
IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND ] 1971
JOLIEBLONDE 1971
LAST DATE Version: 4 1971
LIVIN'INTHE COUNTRY -
MEXICANWHISTLER 9717
NORWEGIANWOOD .
TENNESSEESTUD 1971
THE IPCRESS FILE 1971
THEREALMcCOY 1971
TOKINS 1971

YOU AIN'T GOING NOWHERE 1971




3236 552 The Spotnicks - Guitar Hits MC
| ¢/e spotn ick»
i £ts
AMAPOLA Hully Gully Version: 1 1962
BONANZA 1979
DARK EYES Ojos Negros, Black Eyes 1962
GALLOPING GUITARS Galloping Guitar Version: 1A 1961
GHOSTRIDERS IN THE SKY Geister Reiter, Ghost Riders In The Sky VerS|on 77777777 1 1960
HAPPY GUITAR Happy Mandolin VerS|on 777777 1A 1963
IN THE MOOD De Buen Humor, De Buen Lunos Version: 1 1965
JOHNNY GUITAR Johny Guitar Version: 1A 1962
LA ROSITA Version: 1 1963
ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom Version: 1A 1961
SPACE PARTY Party En El Espacio, Fiesta Especial 1963
TELSTAR Version: 1 1962
THE ROCKET MAN Rocket Man, Locket Man Version: 1 1961
THE SPOTNICKS THEME Spotnicks,w'l:rr;emé;étnicks Version: 2A 1962
THEME FROM "FOR A FEW DOLLARS Fur Ein Pair'rn;ﬂlﬂjﬂglgrrrMehr, Theme From"A  Version: 1 1973
MORE" Few Dollar More", Theme From "Few
Dollars More"
WALKING BACK TO HAPPINESS Regrese A La Felicidad Version: 1 1964

1981




3236 639 The Spotnicks - Happy Guitar "20 Golden MC 1980
Instrumentals"

AMAPOLA Version: 5 1977
BILTIS 1979
EL LUTE 1979
FEELINGS Frohting 1975
FREIGHTTRAIN 1976
HAPPY GUITAR Exotic Guitar VerS|on 2 w977
HAVAH NAGILA Israeli Dance VerS|on 6 1977
IF I WERE A CARPENTER If You Were A Carpenter 1973
IFYOUCOULDREADMYMIND VerS|on 7777777777 1 1971
INDIGO 1979
JOHNNY GUITAR VerS|on 8 1977
LAST DATE VerS|on 4 1971
MAYBE 1979
ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom Versic;r;: 777777 1A 1961
PETITE FLEUR 1977
SPE)—V\WIZSOFTLY LOVE Love Theme From "Godfather", 1973

Godfather Love Theme, Speak Softly My
Love, Hablame Suzvemente Amor

TELSTAR Version: 3 1977

THE OLD SPINNING WHEEL Das Alte Spinnrad, Old Spinning Wheel, Version: 1 1960
The Old Spinning Wheels

THEME FROM "FOR A FEW DOLLARS Fur Ein Pahr Dollar Mehr, Theme From "A  Version: 1 1973
MORE" Few Dollar More", Theme From "Few
Dollars More"

YOU'VE GOT YOUR TROUBLES 1978




3274502 (3199 105, 3199 The Spotnicks 2xMC
Fold-out-box
PR
.
f

AMAPOLA Hully Gully Version: 1 1962

BIG JUMP Gran Salto Version 1 1965

BYE BYE BIRDIE 1963

CAPE KENNEDY Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap Version: 1 1964
Kennedy

HAPPY GUITAR Happy Mandolin Version: 1A 1963

HIGHFLYIN' SCOTSMAN Highflying Scotsman, High Flying Version: 2 1962
Scotsman

I'LL REMEMBER YOU | Remember You, Remember You, Te Version: 1 1965
Recordare

INNOCENT BLUE SKIES Azora Wa Shiranai, Inocentes Cielos 1971
Azules

JOHNNY GUITAR Johny Guitar Version: 1A 1962

LAST DATE Version: 1 1963

LET'S MARRY Kekkon Shiyo-Yo, Kekkon Shiyohyo, 1972
Casemonos

MOONSHOT Version: 2 1962

MY TOWN AROUND THE CASTLE Watashi No Jokamachi, Watashi No 1971
Johkamachi, Mi Pueblojunto Al Castillo

OVER THE RAINBOW Niji O Watatte, Nji O Wattate, Sobre ELl 1972
Arco Iris

RAIN BALLAD Ame No Ballad, Ameno Ballad, Balada De 1971
La Lluvia

RAINY DAY BLUES Ame No Hi No Blues, Ameno Hino Blues, 1971
Tristezas De Un Dia Lluvioso

SAILING IN FROM NAGASAKI Nagasaki Kara Funi Notte, Nagasaki Kara 1971
Funeninotte, Naveganco Desde Nagasaki

SEVENTEEN YEARS OLD Juana-Sai, Sai '"17, Jyunana Sai, Juhnana 1971
Sai, Dieciciete Anos

SNOW IN THE NORTH Kitaguni Yukide, Kitaguniyo De, Nieve En 1972
El Norte (By The Train To The North)

SPACE WALK Pasedo Especial Version: 1 1965

THE FLOWER OF SARUBIA Sarubia No Hana, Salvia No Nana, The 1972
Flower Of Jarubia, La Flor De Sarubia

THE SEASON OF THE SUN Taiyo Ga Kureta Kisetsu, Taiyoh Ga 1972
Kureta Kisetsu, La Estacion Del Sol

TODAY'S SHOWER Kyo No Niwaka Ame, Kyo No 1972
Nikwakaame, La Lluvia De Hoy (The Rain
Shower In Kyoto)

WALKING BACK TO HAPPINESS Regrese A La Felicidad Version: 1 1964

1974




3483129 Spotnicks Best STEREOS8 1973

PIatvar

BTRACK STEREO

BIG JUMP Gran Salto Version: 1 1965
BYE BYE BIRDIE 1963
CAPE KENNEDY Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap Version: 1 1964

Kennedy

HAPPY GUITAR Happy Mandolin Version: 1A 1963

HIGHFLYIN' SCOTSMAN Highflying Scotsman, High Flying Version: 2 1962
Scotsman

I'LL REMEMBER YOU | Remember You, Remember You, Te VerS|on 777777 1 1965
Recordare

JOHNNY GUITAR Johny Guite;} 77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 Version: 1A 1962

LAST DATE Version: 1 1963

MOONSHOT Version: 2 1962
SPACE WALK Pasedo Especial Version: 1 1965

Three O'Clock Clock: 3 O'CLOCK
CLICK

WALKING BACK TO HAPPINESS Regrese A La Felicidad Version: 1 1964




3578 378

him

AMAPOLA

BIG JUMP

DIAMONDS

DRINA

EXODUS

EXTASY

GHOSTRIDERS IN THE SKY
HAPPY GUITAR

HAVAH NAGILA

IF | WERE A CARPENTER

IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND
JOHNNY GUITAR

LA ROSITA

LTTLETHINGS
MEXICAN WHISTLER

OL' MAN RIVER

Paseo Especial: SPACE WALK

REQUIEM FUR EINE LIEBE

THE FLOWER OF SARUBIA

THE TASTE OF YOUR LOVE

THEME FROM "FOR A FEW DOLLARS
MORE"

TUUANA JAIL

WOE IS ME

Med kor och strékar
(With choir and strings)

The Story Of The Spotnicks MC
Hully Gully Version: 1 1962
Gran Salto 1 1965
Diamantes VerS|on 1 1969
Dorina, Mars Na Drina Drina Marschen Version: 1 1963

777777777777777777777777 1975
777777777777777777777777 1967
Geister Reiter, Ghost Riders In The Sky VerS|on 1 1960
Happy Mandolin VerS|on 1A 1963
Hava Naguila Version: 1B 1962
If You Were A Carpenter 1973
777777777777777777777777777777 Version: 1 1971
Johny Guite& 77777777777777777777777 Versié?n 77777777 1A 1962
Versic;r;: 777777 1 1963
1967
1971
Old Man River Version: 2 1962
Requiem ForAlove 1975
Sarubia No Hana, Salvia No Nana, The 1972
Flower Of Jarubia, La Flor De Sarubia
The Taste 6f tove 1975
Fur Ein Pahr Dollar Mehr, Theme From "A  Version: 1 1973
Few Dollar More", Theme From "Few
Dollars More"
The Tijuano Jail, Carcel De Tijuana 1963
Save The Last Dance (...For Me) Version: 1A 1963
QuienSoyYo? ‘I 963 VVVVVV

1977




3578 387

AMAPOLA

ANNA

BUSTED

BYE BYE BIRDIE

DAYDREAM

DIAMONDS

FEELINGS

GHOSTRIDERS IN THE SKY

HABANERA

HAPPY GUITAR

HAVAH NAGILA

HOT TODDY

IF | WERE A CARPENTER

IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND

I'LL REMEMBER YOU

IN THE MOOD

JOHNNY GUITAR

MY BONNY

ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL

SPACE WALK

SPEAK SOFTLY LOVE

THE SPOTNICKS THEME

THEME FROM "FOR A FEW DOLLARS

MORE"

WILDWOOD FLOWER

SPOTHIOKS

i ":i,F '

The Spotnicks

Hully Gully

Arruinado

Diamantes
Frahling

Geister Reiter, Ghost Riders In The Sky

Happy Mandolin

Hava Naguila

If You Were A Carpenter

| Remember You, Remember You, Te
Recordare

De Buen Humor, De Buen Lunos

Johny Guitar

My Bonnie
Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom
Pasedo Especial

Love Theme From "Godfather",
Godfather Love Theme, Speak Softly My
Love, Hablame Suzvemente Amor

Spotnicks, The Spotnicks

Fur Ein Pahr Dollar Mehr, Theme From "A
Few Dollar More", Theme From "Few
Dollars More"

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

Version:

1A

1B

1A

1A

1A

2A

1A

MC

1962
1963
1965
1963
1974
1969
1975
1960
1963
1963

1962

1963
1973
1971

1965

1965
1962
1962
1961
1965

1973

1962

1973

1969

Live

Med kor och strakar

(With choir and strings)

1979



397448 The Spotnicks - Happy Guitar "20 Golden MC
Instrumentals”
Bokklubbsutgavor for Bertelsmann-Polydor
(Book-Club-Editions for Bertelsmann-Polydor)
AMAPOLA Version: 5 1977
BILITIS 1979
EL LUTE 1979
FEELINGS Frihling 1975
FREIGHTTRAN 1976
HAPPY GUITAR Exotic Guitar Version: 2 1977
HAVAH NAGILA Israeli Dance Version: 6 1977
IF I WERE A CARPENTER If You Were A Carpenter 1973
IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND Version: 1 1971
INDIGO 1979
JOHNNY GUITAR Version: 8 1977
LAST DATE Version: 4 91
MAYBE 1979
ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom Vérsion: 1A 191
PETITE FLEUR 1977
SPEAK SOFTLY LOVE Love Theme From "Godfather", 1973
Godfather Love Theme, Speak Softly My
Love, Hablame Suzvemente Amor
TELSTAR Version: 3 1977
THE OLD SPINNING WHEEL Das Alte Spinnrad, Old Spinning Wheel, Version: 1 1960
The Old Spinning Wheels
THEME FROM "FOR A FEW DOLLARS Fur Ein Pahr Dollar Mehr, Theme From "A  Version: 1 1972’;
MORE" Few Dollar More", Theme From "Few
Dollars More"
YOU'VE GOT YOUR TROUBLES 1 978

1980




911 009

Forsta Polydorkassetten med The Spotnicks
(1st Polydor cassette with The Spotnicks)

=
SUYLING AddyH

AMAPOLA

GALLOPING GUITARS

GHOSTRIDERS IN THE SKY

HAVAH NAGILA

HEY GOOD LOOKING

MOONSHOT

ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL

SHE SHE LITTLE SHEILA

SPANISH GYPSY DANCE

THE OLD SPINNING WHEEL

THE ROCKET MAN

THUNDERNEST

WHAT DID | SAY

Hully Gully

Galloping Guitar

Geister Reiter, Ghost Riders In The Sky

Hava Naguila

Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom

She Little Sheila

Espana Cani, Danza Gitana Espafiola,

Danza Espafiola

Das Alte Spinnrad, Old Spinning Wheel,

The Old Spinning Wheels
Rocket Man, Locket Man

Spotnicks, The Spotnicks

What'd | Say

The Spotnicks - Happy Guitars

MC
Version: 1 1962
Version: 1A 1961
Version: 1 1960
Version: 1B 1962 Med kor och strakar
(With choir and strings)
Versibn: 1A 1982
Versibn: 2 1962
Version: 1A 1961
7777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 1963
"""""""""""" Version: 1 1963
Version: 1 1960
Version: 1 1961
Version: 2A 1962
Version: 2 1962
Version: 1 1962

1964




914 501

AUTUMN IN JAPAN

DREAMING GUITAR

FROM RUSSIA WITH LOVE

GREEN EYES

MEMORY OF SUMMER

MOOD OF ASIA

MOSCOW

PIERCING THE UNKNOWN

RECADO

SENTIMENTAL GUITAR

STEEL GUITAR RAG

SUBJECT IN ORBIT

THE LONESOME PORT

THE OLD LOVE LETTERS

The Spotnicks - Around The World

Andra Polydorkassetten med The Spotnicks
(2nd Polydor cassette with The Spotnicks)

Dream Guitar, Yumemiru Guitar

Ojos Verdes
Memorias De Verano
Blue Night Train

Moscow No Tomoshibi (The Light In
Moscow)

Ricardo
Vostok 6, Namida No Guitar

The Steel Guitar Rag

Lonesome Port

The Old Love Letter

Version:

Version:

1

2

MC

1966
1966

1966

1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966

1966

1968




914 566

Tredje Polydorkassetten med The Spotnicks, aterutgiven 1973 + 1976 (Polydor 3128 302)
(3rd Polydor cassette with The Spotnicks, reissued 1973 + (Polydor 3128 302)

The Best Of The Spotnicks

MC

AMAPOLA Hully Gully Version: 1 1962
CAPE KENNEDY Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap Version: 1 1964
Kennedy
HAPPY GUITAR Happy Mandolin Version: 1A 1963
HAVAH NAGILA Hava Naguila Version: 1B 1962 Med koér och strakar
(With choir and strings)
HOW CAN YOU LEAVE ME LIKE THAT Como Puedes Dajarme Asi Version: 1 1965
I'M COMING HOME Vuelvo A Casa Version: 1 1965
IN THE MOOD De Buen Humor, De Buen Lunos Version: 1 1965
JOHNNY GUITAR Johny Guitar Version: 1A 1962
KARELIA Kalarea of fog Version: 1 1964
MOONSHOT Version: 2 1962
RECADO Ricardo 1966

1968




914 566 The Best Of The Spotnicks MC
Aterugivning (Reissue)
AMAPOLA Hully Gully Version: 1 1982
CAPE KENNEDY Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap Version: 1 1964
Kennedy
HAPPY GUITAR Happy Mandolin Version: 1A 1963
HAVAH NAGILA Hava Naguila Version: 1B 1962 Med kor och strékar
(With choir and strings)
HOW CAN YOU LEAVE ME LIKE THAT Como Puedes Dajarme Asi Version: 1 1965
WIV'WI\V/VIEOMING HOME VueoACasa VerS|on VVVVVVVVVV 1 1965
IN THE MOOD De Buen Humor, De Buen Lunos Version: 1 1965
JOHNNY GUITAR Johny Guitar Version: 1A 1962
KARELIA Kalarea of fog Version: 1 1964
MOONSHOT Version: 2 1962
RECADO Ricardo 1966
THE SPOTNICKS THEME Spotnicks, The Spotnicks Version: 2A 1962

1973




Popular

Nummer (humber) Titel (title) Typ (type) Utg (rel)
POP K 8069 Portrait Of The Spotnicks MC 1971
e Portrait
i;;g& 3 0f The Spotnicks
il B :
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zigg
AMAPOLA Hully Gully Version: 1 1962
BUSTED Arruinado Version: 1 1965
GALLOPING GUITARS Galloping Guitar Version: 1A 1961
HAPPY GUITAR Happy Mandolin Version: 1A 1963
HOT TODDY Version: 1 1963
I'M COMING HOME Vuelvo A Casa Version: 1 1965
LAST DATE Version: 1 1963
SABELINE Summer In Sweden 1964
SAN ANTONIO ROSE La Rosa De San Antonio, Rosa De San Version: 1 1963
Antonio, Sn. Antonio
SPACE SHIP RENDEZ-VOUS The Outlaws, Cita En Una Nave Especial 1963
VALENTINA Save The Last Dance (...For Me) Version: 1A 1963
WOE IS ME Quien Soy Yo? 1963




POP K 8090

THE BEST OF
THE SPOTMICKS

syampaty sq) 0 e g

i

AMAPOLA

DIAMONDS

HOT TODDY

IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND

JOHNNY GUITAR

KARELIA

LAST DATE

RAIN BALLAD

SPACE CREATURES

SPACE PARTY

SPACE WALK

THE SEASON OF THE SUN

Kureta Kisetsu, La Estacion Del Sol

The Best Of The Spotnicks MC
Hully Gully Version: 1 1962
Diamantes 1 1969

VerS|on 1 1963

Version: 1 1971
Johny Guitar VerS|on 1A 1962
Kalarea of fog VerS|on 1 1964

VerS|on 1 1963
Ame No Ballad, Ameno Ballad, BaladaDe 1971
La Lluvia
Space Creature 1963
Party En El Espacio, Fiesta Especial 1963
Pasedo Especi;lr 777777777777777777777777 Version: 1 1965
Taiyo Ga KuretaKlsetsu, Taiyoh Ga 1972

1972




Vivo

Nummer (humber) Titel (title) Typ (type) Utg (rel)
700.027/700.052 The Spotnicks - Happy Guitar MC 1990
i -
il THE SCOTNICES
eI H AFPPY SLU A
i
Hor
i
N
L
e
i E,
i 8
o
2
i
A HANDFUL OF SONGS A Handful Of Song 1987
ALBATROSS Albatros Version: 1A 1987 Langversion
(Long version)
AMAZING GRACE 1987
ANOTHER YOU 1987
BLUE BAYOU 1987
GREENSLEEVES 1987
HAPPY GUITAR Exotic Guitar Version: 2 1977
IT'S OVER 1987
LOVE IS BLUE 1987
LOVE ME TENDER 1987
MISTY 1987
NIKITA 1987
ONE WAY TICKET 1987
THE ENTERTAINER 1987
WAY DOWN YONDER IN NEW 1987
ORLEANS
VUFFELI-VOV 1987




